00O "SHEPIMA 5"

Bepomoctb amopTtusauum OC 3a 2020 .

BbiBOAVMbBIE flAHHbIE:
AmopTu3aunoHHas rpynna
MopgpasgeneHue

OcHOBHOe cpejCcTBO,

VM HBEHTapHbI HOMep,
CeoBoMablanbils CTOMMOCTb.......

MoapasgeneHune "OHeprus 5”
Asuratens AM3 7511 ¢
3anekTporeHepaTtopom, brl-
000674, 1315 961.00

[lnsenbHblil reHepaTop
CHexHoropck, bM-000576,
250 000.00

nToro

CnaBHbIli Gyxrantep

BY (gaHHble Byxrantepckoro yyerta)

Ha Hauvano nepuopga

CrtoumocTb AmopTusaumns
(n3Hoc)
1565 961,00 41 666,66
1565 961,00 41 666,66
1315 961,00
1315 961,00
250 000,00 41 666,66
250 000,00 41 666,66
1 565 961,00 41 666,66

OcTtaTtoyvHas
CTOMMOCTb

1524 294,34
1524 294,34
1315 961,00

1315 961,00
208 333,34

208 333.34
1524 294,34

3a nepuop
YBenuyexnue
cToumMocCTH

HauuncneHue
amopTu3aumm
(n3Hoca)

298 906,44
298 906,44
263 192,16

263 192,16
35 714,28

35 714,28
298 906,44

YMeHblW eHne
CTOMMOCTHU

Ha koHel nepuopa
CnucaHue CTtonmocTb
amMopTusauum

(n3Hoca)

1565 961,00
1565 961,00
1315 961,00

1315 961,00
250 000,00

250 000,00
1565 961,00

AmopTusaymns

(u3Hoc)

340 573,10
340 573,10
263 192,16

263 192,16
77 380,94

77 380,94
340 573,10

OcTtaTo4yHas
CTOUMOCTb

1225 387,90
1225 387,90
1052 768,84

1052 768,84
172 619,06

172 619,06
1225 387,90

O.B.HOHuukas



